Teilnehmer 5. Crosslauf des FSV Weil3enbrunn Walking 2020

Name
Dickas
Eckstein
Eckstein
Gommel
Gommel
Groos
Lindner
Morsch
Rigotti
Safl
Zitzelsberger

Vorname
Margit
Doris
Harald
Jens
Lucie
Jutta
Evelyn
Angelika
Friedrich
Erich
Karin

Herren 7,6 KM

Verein / Wohnort

FSV Weilenbrunn

FSV Weilenbrunn

FSV Weilenbrunn

FSV Weilenbrunn

FSV Weilenbrunn

Altdorf

FSV Weienbrunn

FSV WeiBenbrunn TwinnTeam
TSG 08 Roth

FSV WeiBenbrunn TwinnTeam
FSV WeiBenbrunn TwinnTeam

Geburtsj.
1952
1971
1968
1969
1968
1972
1971
1966
1946
1959
1962

Zeit
01:15:00
01:16:00
01:16:00
01:08:00
01:08:00
01:33:06
01:17:00
01:33:06
01:.07:07
00:59:56
01:15:00

AK
W60
W40
M50
M50
W50
w40
w40
W50
M70
M60
W50



